
The FDOT TENTATIVE Work Program is now available and 
can be viewed by clicking on the link below. 

 
FDOT Office of Work Program ‐ Tentative Work Program 

 
For your convenience, summary sheets of FTE’s Letting 
and Consultant Plans (PH 22, 42, 32, 62) are following 

this cover sheet. 
 

If you have any comments or questions, please use the 
contact section on the Consultant Corner. 
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190591‐4 22 01 4 TRAFFIC ENGINEER ‐ TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT & FINANCE TURNPIKE $ 12,724,027 Christina Colon

190622‐2 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR MARKETING AND PUBLIC INFORMATION TURNPIKE $ 2,056,000 Shannon Estep

190636‐1 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR ANNUAL AUDIT OF TURNPIKE' S FINANCES TURNPIKE $ 291,000 Adriene Pierce

190665‐7 62 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR MATERIALS TESTING TURNPIKE $ 3,800,000 Karen Akers

190665‐8 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 8,726,518 Karen Akers

190665‐9 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 4,461,335 Karen Akers

190666‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PERIODIC MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 3,634,280 Maria Connolly

448851‐1 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,524,210 Christina Colon

448851‐2 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 4,663,507 Christina Colon

448851‐3 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,984,004 Christina Colon

448851‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 6,491,372 Christina Colon

441073‐1 22 02 4 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT OFFICE DOCUMENT REVIEW TURNPIKE $ 90,000 Stephanie Underwood

447702‐2 22 01 7 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5‐28.5 PASCO $ 300,000 Ruby Monsalve

448068‐1 22 01 3 Yes 23805 No PD&E WIDEN SUNCOAST PKWY(SR589) ‐ S OF VAN DYKE RD TO SR52 (MP13‐27) TURNPIKE $ 3,000,000 Anil Sharma

449175‐2 22 01 7 TURNPIKEWIDE EMERGENCY STOPPING SITES TURNPIKE $ 200,000 Cristina Dos Santos

437155‐1 42 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5‐4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD $ 200,000 Teresa Price

440897‐3 42 01 7 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY ‐ FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK $ 95,000 Stephanie Underwood

441224‐2 42 01 9 KISSIMMEE PARK ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 240) OSCEOLA $ 193,205 Snehal Ambare

442764‐1 42 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ SR 44 TO CR 486 CITRUS $ 95,000 Anil Sharma

444980‐1 42 01 7 NEW INTCHNG ON TPK MAINLINE (SR91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD (~MP 253) ORANGE $ 95,000 Anil Sharma

190778‐5 32 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 1,100,000 Daniel Kastelic

406143‐5 32 10 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) WPB SERVICE PLAZA TO SOUTHERN BLVD (MP94‐98)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH $ 500,000 Andy Healy

406143‐8 32 10 7 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD (MP 98‐101)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH $ 400,000 Andy Healy

442764‐3 32 01 7 Yes 23809 No SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS $ 10,000,000 Anil Sharma

417132‐5 32 01 7 E‐2W CANAL BULKHEAD WALL, N. GLADES RD TO N. ATLANTIC AVE(MP76.8‐81.9) PALM BEACH $ 2,696,516 Jasmi Alemany

436194‐1 32 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91), PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD TO OSCEOLA PKWY(MP243.5‐249)4TO8 OSCEOLA $ 500,000 Suman Juluru

437155‐1 32 10 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5‐4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD $ 900,000 Teresa Price

437211‐1 32 01 7 HEFT & SURFACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS FROM HAINLIN MILLS TO US 1(MP11‐12) MIAMI‐DADE $ 300,000 Andy Healy

438549‐1 32 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES,SEMINOLE XWAY(SR417)(MP50.3‐50.5) US17/92 & AIRPORT BLVD SEMINOLE $ 203,154 Snehal Ambare

442062‐1 32 01 7 Yes 23801 No RESURFACE SAWGRASS XWAY (SR869) (MP 18‐20.8) BROWARD COUNTY BROWARD $ 1,522,630 Justin Relitz

448524‐1 32 01 7 Yes 23802 No BRIDGE REPLACEMENT ‐ 890083 (SR 91) (MP 138) MARTIN COUNTY MARTIN $ 2,500,000 Suman Juluru

449175‐4 32 01 7 VETERANS EXPWY (SR 589) EMERGENCY STOPPING SITES HILLSBOROUGH $ 200,000 Cristina Dos Santos

449253‐3 32 01 7 SYSTEM WIDE QUEUE WARNING (SR 91, SR 589, SR 528, SR 417, AND SR 821) TURNPIKE $ 1,500,000 Yang Zhao

449423‐1 32 01 7 DMS UPGRADE AND RETROFIT ON SR91 AND SR429 TURNPIKE $ 850,000 Yang Zhao

449423‐2 32 01 7 DMS UPGRADE AND RETROFIT ON SR589 TURNPIKE $ 650,000 Yang Zhao

449688‐1 32 01 7 Yes 23804 No RESURFACE POLK PARKWAY (SR 589) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK $ 1,893,128 Ruby Monsalve

449711‐1 32 01 7 Yes 23806 Tentative FIRST COAST EXPRESSWAY SAFETY ENHANCEMENTS (CLAY & DUVAL)(MP31‐MP45.7) TURNPIKE $ 900,000 Snehal Ambare

438550‐1 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES ‐ TPK MAINLINE OVER CR 709 (MP 150.7) (940076, 940951) ST. LUCIE $ 259,986 Ruby Monsalve

438551‐1 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES ‐ TPK MAINLINE OVER RIM DITCH (MP142.2) (940049,940082) ST. LUCIE $ 158,083 Brandon Bobo

435410‐1 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES IN ST. LUCIE COUNTY (940050 @ MP 150.5)(940072 @ MP 152. ST. LUCIE $ 223,958 Ruby Monsalve

442622‐9 62 01 7 REHAB OF AGING CONCRETE PILES (SR 91) AT MP 142, 184, AND 192 TURNPIKE $ 328,640 Justin Relitz

428972‐1 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES ‐ POLK PKWY(160249,160250,160251 ,160252,160253,160254) POLK $ 962,484 Pamela Nagot

431123‐2 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGE ‐ POLK PARKWAY (160268) (MP 13.5) POLK $ 210,124 Pamela Nagot

442764‐1 62 01 7 Yes 23812 No SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ SR 44 TO CR 486 CITRUS $ 6,900,896 Anil Sharma

442061‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN BROWARD CNTY (MP 57.3 ‐ 65.2) BROWARD $ 2,824,815 Justin Relitz

446024‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD COUNTY, MP 65.2‐71.0 BROWARD $ 2,534,105 Cristina Dos Santos

449692‐1 62 01 7 TPK (SR 91) COCONUT CREEK INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP67) BROWARD CNTY BROWARD $ 206,841 Justin Relitz

441719‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN OSCEOLA CNTY (MP 198.5 ‐ 207.0) OSCEOLA $ 2,605,903 Snehal Ambare

441224‐6 62 01 7 KISSIMMEE PARK RD TSM&O OSCEOLA $ 132,741 Snehal Ambare

440897‐2 62 01 7 Yes 23815 No CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY ‐ FROM POLK PKWY (SR 570) TO US 17 (SR 35) POLK $ 15,885,820 Pamela Nagot

449334‐1 62 01 7 EISENHOWER BLVD AND MEMORIAL HWY SIGNAL REPLACEMENT HILLSBOROUGH $ 102,700 Cristina Dos Santos

449340‐1 62 01 7 VETERANS XWAY (SR589) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES & DEPARTURES HILLSBOROUGH $ 564,850 Ruby Monsalve

445885‐1 62 01 7 Tentative RESURFACE VETERANS SPUR (SR 568) IN HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, MP 0‐3 HILLSBOROUGH $ 525,348 Ruby Monsalve

449253‐3 62 01 7 SYSTEM WIDE QUEUE WARNING (SR 91, SR 589, SR 528, SR 417, AND SR 821) TURNPIKE $ 1,178,160 Yang Zhao

442618‐2 62 01 7 REPLACE GREAT SYSTEM & HEXFOAM CRASH CUSHIONS (SR417) IN OSCEOLA CNTY TURNPIKE $ 108,688 Brian Ribaric

190778‐5 62 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 750,000 Daniel Kastelic

415927‐5 62 01 7 BRIDGE STRENGTHENING (SR91) IN BROWARD COUNTY, MP 73.1 (# 0184) BROWARD $ 345,626 Teresa Price

435786‐2 62 01 7 US27 NORTH INTCHG (MP 289)‐ RAMP & SIGNAL IMROVEMENTS LAKE $ 164,842 Anil Sharma

447010‐1 62 01 4 ETNA TURPENTINE STILL EXHIBIT AND HISTORIC MARKER CITRUS $ 100,000 Francisco Cardona

449334‐2 62 01 7 TRAFFIC SIGNAL INFRASTRUCTURE INSTALLATION AT SR 91 EXIT 304 AT US 301 SUMTER $ 182,735 Cristina Dos Santos

$ 148,497,230
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190591‐4 22 01 4 TRAFFIC ENGINEER ‐ TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT & FINANCE TURNPIKE $ 12,724,027 Christina Colon

190622‐2 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR MARKETING AND PUBLIC INFORMATION TURNPIKE $ 2,056,000 Shannon Estep

190636‐1 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR ANNUAL AUDIT OF TURNPIKE' S FINANCES TURNPIKE $ 291,000 Adriene Pierce

190665‐7 62 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR MATERIALS TESTING TURNPIKE $ 3,800,000 Karen Akers

190665‐8 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 8,726,518 Karen Akers

190665‐9 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 4,461,335 Karen Akers

190666‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PERIODIC MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 3,634,280 Maria Connolly

448851‐1 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,524,210 Christina Colon

448851‐2 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 4,663,507 Christina Colon

448851‐3 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,984,004 Christina Colon

448851‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 6,491,372 Christina Colon

423374‐2 22 02 3 PD&E FOR WIDEN TPK FROM N OF SR70 TO N OF SR60 (MP 152 ‐ 193) TURNPIKE $ 200,000 Suman Juluru

441073‐1 22 03 4 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT OFFICE DOCUMENT REVIEW TURNPIKE $ 90,000 Stephanie Underwood

435786‐3 42 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) ‐ OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.9‐289.6) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE $ 80,000 Anil Sharma

436194‐1 42 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91), PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD TO OSCEOLA PKWY(MP243.5‐249)4TO8 OSCEOLA $ 4,000 Suman Juluru

437155‐5 42 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0‐0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD $ 60,000 Teresa Price

440897‐3 42 01 7 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY ‐ FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK $ 180,000 Stephanie Underwood

442764‐2 42 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS $ 400,000 Anil Sharma

444980‐1 42 01 7 NEW INTCHNG ON TPK MAINLINE (SR91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD (~MP 253) ORANGE $ 40,000 Anil Sharma

190778‐5 32 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 700,000 Daniel Kastelic

417132‐1 32 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L‐38 CANAL(MP76.8‐80.2)W/MGD LN PALM BEACH $ 5,509,415 Jasmi Alemany

417545‐1 32 05 9 WIDEN SEMINOLE XWAY FROM ALOMA AVE TO SR 434 (MP 38 ‐ 44) (4TO8 LANES) SEMINOLE $ 1,238,244 Snehal Ambare

423373‐5 32 10 7 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4‐3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI‐DADE $ 495,000 Paul Naranjo

437155‐5 32 10 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0‐0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD $ 99,000 Teresa Price

437224‐1 32 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) FROM SR7 TO POWERLINE RD (MP18.4‐22)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD $ 8,200,000 Paul Naranjo

441224‐2 32 06 9 KISSIMMEE PARK ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 240) OSCEOLA $ 450,000 Snehal Ambare

441224‐4 32 02 9 WIDEN TPK (SR 91) (MP 239‐242) & NEW NOLTE ROAD INTERCHANGE OSCEOLA $ 1,401,840 Snehal Ambare

442764‐2 32 10 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS $ 1,300,000 Anil Sharma

443882‐4 32 01 4 TPK EXT (SR821) MANAGED LANE IMPLEMENTATION (MP 40.2‐47) BROWARD $ 500,000 Paul Naranjo

444980‐1 32 01 7 NEW INTCHNG ON TPK MAINLINE (SR91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD (~MP 253) ORANGE $ 2,556,062 Anil Sharma

445883‐1 32 01 7 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN OSCEOLA COUNTY, MP 0‐4 OSCEOLA $ 883,987 Cristina Dos Santos

445884‐1 32 01 7 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN ORANGE COUNTY, MP 4‐6 ORANGE $ 454,065 Cristina Dos Santos

447702‐1 32 01 7 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5‐28.5 PASCO $ 2,043,729 Ruby Monsalve

449465‐1 32 01 7 WIDEN EB SR 528 EXIT RAMP TO JOHN YOUNG PKWY (MP3) ORANGE $ 1,400,000 Pamela Nagot

449687‐1 32 01 7 RESURFACE SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR 417) (MP 50 TO MP 55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE $ 1,123,572 Ruby Monsalve

190778‐5 62 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 750,000 Daniel Kastelic

406143‐5 62 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) WPB SERVICE PLAZA TO SOUTHERN BLVD (MP94‐98)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH $ 16,475,397 Andy Healy

417132‐5 62 01 7 E‐2W CANAL BULKHEAD WALL, N. GLADES RD TO N. ATLANTIC AVE(MP76.8‐81.9) PALM BEACH $ 7,118,800 Jasmi Alemany

417545‐1 62 01 9 WIDEN SEMINOLE XWAY FROM ALOMA AVE TO SR 434 (MP 38 ‐ 44) (4TO8 LANES) SEMINOLE $ 11,707,394 Snehal Ambare

433663‐1 62 01 7 SAND LAKE RD / TPK INTERCHANGE (SR482/SR91) (MP 257) ORANGE $ 6,697,669 Pamela Nagot

435461‐1 62 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) ATLANTIC BLVD TO SAMPLE RD (MP 9‐12)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD $ 5,972,058 Teresa Price

436194‐1 62 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91), PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD TO OSCEOLA PKWY(MP243.5‐249)4TO8 OSCEOLA $ 13,898,329 Suman Juluru

437169‐6 62 01 7 TSM&O SR91 @ BOYNTON BEACH BLVD, NB RAMPS & INTERSEC IMPRVMNTS, MP 86 PALM BEACH $ 578,680 Jasmi Alemany

438548‐1 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES ON RAMPS AT SR91/SR429 INTCHNG (MP 267) ORANGE $ 2,464,168 Ruby Monsalve

438549‐1 62 01 7 PAINT BRIDGES,SEMINOLE XWAY(SR417)(MP50.3‐50.5) US17/92 & AIRPORT BLVD SEMINOLE $ 514,872 Snehal Ambare

441224‐4 62 01 9 WIDEN TPK (SR 91) (MP 239‐242) & NEW NOLTE ROAD INTERCHANGE OSCEOLA $ 11,529,823 Snehal Ambare

441718‐1 62 01 7 RECONSTRUCT TPK MAINLINE  OSCEOLA CNTY (MP 227.0 ‐ 235.0) OSCEOLA $ 2,512,210 Snehal Ambare

442062‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE SAWGRASS XWAY (SR869) (MP 18‐20.8) BROWARD COUNTY BROWARD $ 1,607,897 Justin Relitz

442625‐1 62 01 7 WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 94) PALM BEACH $ 2,046,528 Justin Relitz

442876‐1 62 01 7 ITS REPLACEMENTS FOR BEACHLINE EAST (SR528),ORANGE & BREVARD,MP31‐45.7 DIST/ST‐WIDE $ 2,176,491 Cristina Dos Santos

444402‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN ST LUCIE COUNTY, MP 169.3 ‐ 173 ST. LUCIE $ 679,509 Yang Zhao

444403‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, MP 173 ‐ 178.3 INDIAN RIVER $ 1,159,733 Yang Zhao

446223‐1 62 01 7 TSM&O ADD AUX LANES TO S TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY, MP 47‐51 BROWARD $ 5,392,335 Andy Healy

446224‐1 62 01 7 TSM&O ADD AUX LANES TO S TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY, MP 51‐54 BROWARD $ 6,172,837 Andy Healy

449175‐4 62 01 7 VETERANS EXPWY (SR 589) EMERGENCY STOPPING SITES HILLSBOROUGH $ 109,824 Cristina Dos Santos

449423‐1 62 01 7 DMS UPGRADE AND RETROFIT ON SR91 AND SR429 TURNPIKE $ 613,658 Yang Zhao

449423‐2 62 01 7 DMS UPGRADE AND RETROFIT ON SR589 TURNPIKE $ 496,340 Yang Zhao

$ 210,439,720
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190591‐4 22 01 4 TRAFFIC ENGINEER ‐ TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT & FINANCE TURNPIKE $ 12,724,027 Christina Colon

190622‐2 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR MARKETING AND PUBLIC INFORMATION TURNPIKE $ 2,056,000 Shannon Estep

190636‐1 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR ANNUAL AUDIT OF TURNPIKE' S FINANCES TURNPIKE $ 475,000 Adriene Pierce

190665‐7 62 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR MATERIALS TESTING TURNPIKE $ 3,800,000 Karen Akers

190665‐8 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 8,726,518 Karen Akers

190665‐9 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 4,461,335 Karen Akers

190666‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PERIODIC MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 3,634,280 Maria Connolly

448851‐1 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,524,210 Christina Colon

448851‐2 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 4,663,507 Christina Colon

448851‐3 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,984,004 Christina Colon

448851‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 6,491,372 Christina Colon

441073‐1 22 03 4 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT OFFICE DOCUMENT REVIEW TURNPIKE $ 90,000 Stephanie Underwood

423373‐5 42 01 7 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4‐3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI‐DADE $ 69,556 Paul Naranjo

435786‐3 42 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) ‐ OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.9‐289.6) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE $ 80,000 Anil Sharma

438547‐2 42 01 7 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE ‐ PHASE I ORANGE $ 65,000 Pamela Nagot

442764‐2 42 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS $ 400,000 Anil Sharma

442764‐3 42 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS $ 400,000 Anil Sharma

190778‐5 32 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 700,000 Daniel Kastelic

406143‐6 32 10 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH $ 600,000 Andy Healy

436194‐3 32 10 7 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM US 192 TO PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD (MP242‐243.5)4TO8 OSCEOLA $ 150,000 Suman Juluru

437224‐1 32 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) FROM SR7 TO POWERLINE RD (MP18.4‐22)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD $ 12,000,000 Paul Naranjo

437952‐1 32 01 7 WIDEN SEMINOLE XWAY, SR434 TO N OF CR427 (MP44‐49.4) (4TO8 LNS) SEMINOLE $ 12,903,004 Snehal Ambare

190778‐5 62 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 750,000 Daniel Kastelic

406143‐8 62 01 7 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD (MP 98‐101)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH $ 19,371,460 Andy Healy

415927‐4 62 01 7 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES N OF SAWGRASS TO PALM BEACH C/L (MP 71‐73) BROWARD $ 2,943,181 Jasmi Alemany

418214‐5 62 01 7 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TO GLADES RD (MP 73.1‐76.4) PALM BEACH $ 5,658,627 Teresa Price

437155‐1 62 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5‐4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD $ 17,936,018 Teresa Price

437211‐1 62 01 7 HEFT & SURFACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS FROM HAINLIN MILLS TO US 1(MP11‐12) MIAMI‐DADE $ 4,323,613 Andy Healy

437224‐3 62 01 7 EXTEND AUX LANE ALONG TPK SB ENTRANCE RAMP FROM SAWGRASS(MP 70.7‐71.2) BROWARD $ 116,122 Teresa Price

440897‐3 62 01 7 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY ‐ FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK $ 10,840,250 Stephanie Underwood

444980‐1 62 01 7 NEW INTCHNG ON TPK MAINLINE (SR91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD (~MP 253) ORANGE $ 3,021,565 Anil Sharma

445883‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN OSCEOLA COUNTY, MP 0‐4 OSCEOLA $ 786,394 Cristina Dos Santos

445884‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN ORANGE COUNTY, MP 4‐6 ORANGE $ 351,070 Cristina Dos Santos

447702‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5‐28.5 PASCO $ 1,914,946 Ruby Monsalve

448524‐1 62 01 7 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT ‐ 890083 (SR 91) (MP 138) MARTIN COUNTY MARTIN $ 1,835,894 Suman Juluru

449687‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR 417) (MP 50 TO MP 55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE $ 1,027,248 Ruby Monsalve

449688‐1 62 01 7 RESURFACE POLK PARKWAY (SR 589) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK $ 1,777,881 Ruby Monsalve

$ 180,652,082

TENTATIVE FY 2025 CONSULTANT

TENTATIVE PH 22,42,32,62

FY 2023 ‐ 2027 As of 1/12/2022



FPID PH Seq CC

New 

Acq? Ad No BDI? Description County Anticipated $

Contract/Project 

Manager

190591‐4 22 01 4 TRAFFIC ENGINEER ‐ TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT & FINANCE TURNPIKE $ 12,724,027 Christina Colon

190622‐2 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR MARKETING AND PUBLIC INFORMATION TURNPIKE $ 2,056,000 Shannon Estep

190636‐1 32 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR ANNUAL AUDIT OF TURNPIKE' S FINANCES TURNPIKE $ 475,000 Adriene Pierce

190665‐7 62 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR MATERIALS TESTING TURNPIKE $ 3,800,000 Karen Akers

190665‐8 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 8,726,518 Karen Akers

190665‐9 62 01 4 TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 4,461,335 Karen Akers

190666‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PERIODIC MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 3,634,280 Maria Connolly

448851‐1 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,524,210 Christina Colon

448851‐2 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 4,663,507 Christina Colon

448851‐3 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,984,004 Christina Colon

448851‐4 32 01 4 TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 6,491,372 Christina Colon

423374‐3 22 01 3 PD&E FOR WIDEN TPK FROM N OF SR60 TO KISSIMMEE PARK RD (MP 193‐238.5) TURNPIKE $ 4,000,000 Brian Ribaric

441073‐1 22 03 4 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT OFFICE DOCUMENT REVIEW TURNPIKE $ 90,000 Stephanie Underwood

444006‐1 22 01 3 PD&E WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM S OF SAND LAKE RD TO S OF SR 408 (MP257‐263) ORANGE $ 4,000,000 Suman Juluru

437155‐6 42 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1‐7.5) BROWARD $ 45,000 Teresa Price

437169‐1 42 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF ATLANTIC AVE TO N OF L‐30 CANAL (MP82.6‐85.3)W/ML PALM BEACH $ 139,112 Jasmi Alemany

438547‐2 42 01 7 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE ‐ PHASE I ORANGE $ 52,060 Pamela Nagot

442764‐2 42 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS $ 200,000 Anil Sharma

442764‐3 42 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS $ 400,000 Anil Sharma

190778‐5 32 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 400,000 Daniel Kastelic

190778‐5 62 01 4 LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 750,000 Daniel Kastelic

406143‐6 62 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH $ 10,928,350 Andy Healy

435461‐4 62 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) SAMPLE TO UNIVERSITY DR (MP 12‐14.8)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD $ 7,533,795 Teresa Price

435461‐5 62 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR 869) UNIVERSITY DR TO SR7 (MP 14.8‐18.4)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD $ 8,475,900 Paul Naranjo

435786‐3 62 01 7 WIDEN TPK(SR91) ‐ OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.9‐289.6) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE $ 9,150,490 Anil Sharma

436194‐3 62 01 7 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM US 192 TO PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD (MP242‐243.5)4TO8 OSCEOLA $ 5,508,392 Suman Juluru

437155‐5 62 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0‐0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD $ 8,413,994 Teresa Price

437155‐6 62 01 7 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1‐7.5) BROWARD $ 9,696,839 Teresa Price

442620‐1 62 01 7 SNAPPER CREEK SERVICE PLAZA GENERAL IMPROVEMENTS (MP 19) MIAMI‐DADE $ 805,843 Justin Relitz

442764‐2 62 01 7 SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS $ 19,678,938 Anil Sharma

443879‐1 62 01 7 TRUCK PARKING AT CANOE CREEK SERVICE PLAZA (MP 229) OSCEOLA $ 1,174,950 Justin Relitz

446224‐2 62 01 7 TPK (SR91) GRIFFIN ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 54) BROWARD $ 1,244,672 Andy Healy

$ 173,228,589

TENTATIVE FY 2026 CONSULTANT

TENTATIVE PH 22,42,32,62

FY 2023 ‐ 2027 As of 1/12/2022



FPID PH Seq CC

New 

Acq? Ad No BDI? Description County Anticipated $

Contract/Project 

Manager

190591‐4 22 01 4 No No TRAFFIC ENGINEER ‐ TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT & FINANCE TURNPIKE $ 12,724,027 Christina Colon

190622‐2 32 01 4 No No TPK CONSULTANT FOR MARKETING AND PUBLIC INFORMATION TURNPIKE $ 2,056,000 Shannon Estep

190636‐1 32 01 4 No No TPK CONSULTANT FOR ANNUAL AUDIT OF TURNPIKE' S FINANCES TURNPIKE $ 475,000 Adriene Pierce

190665‐7 62 01 4 No No TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR MATERIALS TESTING TURNPIKE $ 3,800,000 Karen Akers

190665‐8 62 01 4 No No TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 8,726,518 Karen Akers

190665‐9 62 01 4 No No TPK CONSULTANT FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 4,461,335 Karen Akers

190666‐4 32 01 4 No No TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PERIODIC MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 3,634,280 Maria Connolly

448851‐1 32 01 4 No No TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,524,210 Christina Colon

448851‐2 32 01 4 No No TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 4,663,507 Christina Colon

448851‐3 32 01 4 No No TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT TURNPIKE $ 16,984,004 Christina Colon

448851‐4 32 01 4 No No TURNPIKE CONSULTANT FOR PRODUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‐ TOLLS TURNPIKE $ 6,491,372 Christina Colon

423374‐3 22 02 3 No No PD&E FOR WIDEN TPK FROM N OF SR60 TO KISSIMMEE PARK RD (MP 193‐238.5) TURNPIKE $ 150,000 Brian Ribaric

441073‐1 22 03 4 No No ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT OFFICE DOCUMENT REVIEW TURNPIKE $ 90,000 Stephanie Underwood

444006‐1 22 01 3 No No PD&E WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM S OF SAND LAKE RD TO S OF SR 408 (MP257‐263) ORANGE $ 200,000 Suman Juluru

442764‐3 42 01 7 Yes No SUNCOAST II (SR589) ‐ CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS $ 200,000 Anil Sharma

190778‐5 32 01 4 No No LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 300,000 Daniel Kastelic

415748‐1 32 10 7 No No WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106‐110) (4 TO 8 LNS) PALM BEACH $ 600,000 Suman Juluru

417132‐4 32 01 7 No No WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF L‐38 CANAL TO N OF ATLANTIC AVE(MP80.2‐82.6) W/ML PALM BEACH $ 3,882,790 Jasmi Alemany

437169‐1 32 01 7 No No WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF ATLANTIC AVE TO N OF L‐30 CANAL (MP82.6‐85.3)W/ML PALM BEACH $ 2,746,838 Jasmi Alemany

442665‐1 32 01 7 No No WIDEN SUNCOAST PKWY(SR589), VAN DYKE RD TO SR 54 (MP13.5‐19.75) (4TO6) TURNPIKE $ 4,560,000 Anil Sharma

444111‐1 32 10 7 No No WIDEN TPK EXT ‐ CAMPBELL DR TO TALLAHASSEE RD (MP4‐6)(MANAGED LANES) MIAMI‐DADE $ 450,000 Paul Naranjo

446582‐1 32 01 7 No No SR50 / TPK(SR91) INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS (MP 272) ORANGE $ 3,414,052 Josh Pedersen

190778‐5 62 01 4 No No LANDSCAPING TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE $ 750,000 Daniel Kastelic

417132‐1 62 01 7 No No WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L‐38 CANAL(MP76.8‐80.2)W/MGD LN PALM BEACH $ 13,929,976 Jasmi Alemany

423373‐5 62 01 7 No No WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4‐3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI‐DADE $ 8,020,138 Paul Naranjo

438547‐2 62 01 7 No No ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE ‐ PHASE I ORANGE $ 15,980,592 Pamela Nagot

$ 135,814,639

TENTATIVE FY 2027 CONSULTANT

TENTATIVE PH 22,42,32,62

FY 2023 ‐ 2027 As of 1/12/2022



Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Anticipated $ PM

2023 428972-1 52 01 PAINT BRIDGES - POLK PKWY(160249,160250,160251 ,160252,160253,160254) POLK 7 AD $3,208,274 Pam Nagot

2023 431123-2 52 01 PAINT BRIDGE - POLK PARKWAY (160268) (MP 13.5) POLK 7 AD $656,639 Pam Nagot

2023 435410-1 52 01 PAINT BRIDGES IN ST. LUCIE COUNTY (940050 @ MP 150.5)(940072 @ MP 152. ST. LUCIE 7 AD $758,189 Ruby Monsalve

2023 435786-2 52 01 US27 NORTH INTCHG (MP 289)- RAMP & SIGNAL IMROVEMENTS LAKE 7 G1 $1,268,016 Anil Sharma

2023 438550-1 52 01 PAINT BRIDGES - TPK MAINLINE OVER CR 709 (MP 150.7) (940076, 940951) ST. LUCIE 7 AD $854,268 Ruby Monsalve

2023 438551-1 52 01 PAINT BRIDGES - TPK MAINLINE OVER RIM DITCH (MP142.2) (940049,940082) ST. LUCIE 7 AD $667,053 Ruby Monsalve

2023 440897-2 52 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY - FROM POLK PKWY (SR 570) TO US 17 (SR 35) POLK 7 G1 $198,572,747 Pam Nagot

2023 441224-6 52 01 KISSIMMEE PARK RD TSM&O OSCEOLA 7 G1 $663,702 Snehal Ambare

2023 441719-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN OSCEOLA CNTY (MP 198.5 - 207.0) OSCEOLA 7 AD $14,863,487 Snehal Ambare

2023 441719-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS FOR TPK MAINLINE IN OSCEOLA CNTY (MP 198.5-207.0) OSCEOLA 7 AD $5,572,987 Snehal Ambare

2023 442061-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN BROWARD CNTY (MP 57.3 - 65.2) BROWARD 7 AD $17,137,478 Justin Relitz

2023 442061-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS FOR TPK MAINLINE IN BROWARD CNTY (MP 57.3 - 65.2) BROWARD 7 AD $1,555,124 Justin Relitz

2023 442618-2 52 01 REPLACE GREAT SYSTEM & HEXFOAM CRASH CUSHIONS (SR417) IN OSCEOLA CNTY TURNPIKE 7 AD $1,022,706 Justin Relitz

2023 442622-9 52 01 REHAB OF AGING CONCRETE PILES (SR 91) AT MP 142, 184, AND 192 TURNPIKE 7 G1 $2,512,956 Justin Relitz

2023 442764-1 52 01 SUNCOAST II (SR589) - SR 44 TO CR 486 CITRUS 7 G1 $77,547,319 Anil Sharma

2023 445885-1 52 01 RESURFACE VETERANS SPUR (SR 568) IN HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, MP 0-3 HILLSBOROUGH 7 AD $4,775,894 Ruby Monsalve

2023 445885-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO VETS SPUR (SR 568) IN HILLSBOROUGH CNTY, MP 0-3 HILLSBOROUGH 7 AD $1,445,508 Ruby Monsalve

2023 446024-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD COUNTY, MP 65.2-71.0 BROWARD 7 AD $12,767,515 Jazlyn Heywood

2023 446024-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD COUNTY, MP 65.2-71.0 BROWARD 7 AD $1,048,896 Jazlyn Heywood

2023 449253-3 52 01 SYSTEM WIDE QUEUE WARNING (SR 91, SR 589, SR 528, SR 417, AND SR 821) TURNPIKE 7 G1 $11,471,856 Yang Zhao

2023 449334-1 52 01 EISENHOWER BLVD AND MEMORIAL HWY SIGNAL REPLACEMENT HILLSBOROUGH 7 G1 $835,913 Ruby Monsalve

2023 449334-2 52 01 TRAFFIC SIGNAL INFRASTRUCTURE INSTALLATION AT SR 91 EXIT 304 AT US 301 SUMTER 7 G1 $1,368,700 Ruby Monsalve

2023 449340-1 52 01 VETERANS XWAY (SR589) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES & DEPARTURES HILLSBOROUGH 7 G1 $5,160,736 Ruby Monsalve

2023 449692-1 52 01 TPK (SR 91) COCONUT CREEK INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP67) BROWARD CNTY BROWARD 7 G1 $1,549,250 Justin Relitz

$367,285,213

Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Anticipated $ PM

2024 406143-5 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) WPB SERVICE PLAZA TO SOUTHERN BLVD (MP94-98)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH 7 AD $185,194,115 Andy Healy

2024 417132-5 52 01 E-2W CANAL BULKHEAD WALL, N. GLADES RD TO N. ATLANTIC AVE(MP76.8-81.9) PALM BEACH 7 G1 $71,188,004 Jasmi Alemany

2024 417545-1 52 01 WIDEN SEMINOLE XWAY FROM ALOMA AVE TO SR 434 (MP 38 - 44) (4TO8 LANES) SEMINOLE 9 AD $146,852,515 Snehal Ambare

2024 433663-1 52 01 SAND LAKE RD / TPK INTERCHANGE (SR482/SR91) (MP 257) ORANGE 7 G1 $68,635,365 Pam Nagot

2024 435461-1 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) ATLANTIC BLVD TO SAMPLE RD (MP 9-12)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD 7 AD $61,850,527 Teresa Price

2024 436194-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91), PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD TO OSCEOLA PKWY(MP243.5-249)4TO8 OSCEOLA 7 AD $171,617,101 Suman Juluru

2024 437169-6 52 01 TSM&O SR91 @ BOYNTON BEACH BLVD, NB RAMPS & INTERSEC IMPRVMNTS, MP 86 PALM BEACH 7 G1 $5,786,799 Jasmi Alemany

2024 438548-1 52 01 PAINT BRIDGES ON RAMPS AT SR91/SR429 INTCHNG (MP 267) ORANGE 7 AD $8,226,987 Ruby Monsalve

2024 438549-1 52 01 PAINT BRIDGES,SEMINOLE XWAY(SR417)(MP50.3-50.5) US17/92 & AIRPORT BLVD SEMINOLE 7 AD $1,899,418 Snehal Ambare

2024 441224-2 52 01 KISSIMMEE PARK ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 240) OSCEOLA 9 AD $3,069,201 Snehal Ambare

2024 441224-4 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR 91) (MP 239-242) & NEW NOLTE ROAD INTERCHANGE OSCEOLA 9 AD $141,053,581 Snehal Ambare

2024 441718-1 52 01 RECONSTRUCT TPK MAINLINE  OSCEOLA CNTY (MP 227.0 - 235.0) OSCEOLA 7 AD $12,575,542 Snehal Ambare

2024 441718-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS FOR TPK MAINLINE IN OSCEOLA CNTY (MP 227.0-235.0) OSCEOLA 7 AD $3,796,455 Snehal Ambare

2024 442062-1 52 01 RESURFACE SAWGRASS XWAY (SR869) (MP 18-20.8) BROWARD COUNTY BROWARD 7 AD $13,105,905 Justin Relitz

2024 442062-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS FOR SAWGRASS XWAY IN BROWARD CNTY (MP 19.7 - 21.8) BROWARD 7 AD $2,762,303 J

2024 442625-1 52 01 WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 94) PALM BEACH 7 AD $14,863,929 Justin Relitz

2024 442876-1 52 01 ITS REPLACEMENTS FOR BEACHLINE EAST (SR528),ORANGE & BREVARD,MP31-45.7 DIST/ST-WIDE 7 G1 $21,764,908 Jasmi Alemany

2024 444402-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN ST LUCIE COUNTY, MP 169.3 - 173 ST. LUCIE 7 AD $6,177,353 Yang Zhao

2024 444402-2 52 01 ROADSIDE IMPROVEMENT FOR TPK MAINLINE FROM MP 169.3 - 173 ST. LUCIE 7 AD $975,162 Yang Zhao

2024 444403-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK MAINLINE IN INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, MP 173 - 178.3 INDIAN RIVER 7 AD $10,543,031 Yang Zhao

2024 444403-2 52 01 ROADSIDE IMPROVEMENTS FOR TPK MAINLINE FROM MP 173 - 178.3 INDIAN RIVER 7 AD $1,418,579 Yang Zhao

2024 446223-1 52 01 TSM&O ADD AUX LANES TO S TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY, MP 47-51 BROWARD 7 AD $55,213,789 Andy Healy

2024 446224-1 52 01 TSM&O ADD AUX LANES TO S TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY, MP 51-54 BROWARD 7 AD $57,730,359 Jazlyn Heywood

2024 449423-1 52 01 DMS UPGRADE AND RETROFIT ON SR91 AND SR429 TURNPIKE 7 G1 $5,975,711 Yang Zhao

2024 449423-2 52 01 DMS UPGRADE AND RETROFIT ON SR589 TURNPIKE 7 G1 $4,701,999 Yang Zhao

$1,076,978,638

TENTATIVE FY 2023 LETTING

TENTATIVE FY 2024 LETTING

TENTATIVE LETTING PLAN 
FY 2023 - 2027 As of -12-2022



Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Anticipated $ PM

2025 406143-8 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD (MP 98-101)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH 7 AD $216,940,180 Andy Healy

2025 415927-4 52 01 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES N OF SAWGRASS TO PALM BEACH C/L (MP 71-73) BROWARD 7 AD $39,116,856 Jasmi Alemany

2025 418214-5 52 01 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TO GLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4) PALM BEACH 7 AD $77,897,837 Jasmi Alemany

2025 437155-1 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5-4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD 7 AD $224,200,229 Teresa Price

2025 437211-1 52 01 HEFT & SURFACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS FROM HAINLIN MILLS TO US 1(MP11-12) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD $42,740,404 Andy Healy

2025 437224-3 52 01 EXTEND AUX LANE ALONG TPK SB ENTRANCE RAMP FROM SAWGRASS(MP 70.7-71.2) BROWARD 7 AD $893,992 Teresa Price

2025 440897-3 52 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY - FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK 7 G1 $135,503,127 Stephanie Underwood

2025 445883-1 52 01 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN OSCEOLA COUNTY, MP 0-4 OSCEOLA 7 G1 $6,553,288 Ruby Monsalve

2025 445883-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPRVMNTS TO SOUTHERN CONNECTOR (SR417) IN OSCEOLA CNTY, MP 0-4 OSCEOLA 7 G1 $1,446,795 Ruby Monsalve

2025 445884-1 52 01 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN ORANGE COUNTY, MP 4-6 ORANGE 7 G1 $2,925,582 Ruby Monsalve

2025 445884-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPRVMNTS TO SOUTHERN CONNECTOR (SR417) IN ORANGE CNTY, MP 4-6 ORANGE 7 G1 $1,183,710 Ruby Monsalve

2025 447702-1 52 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5-28.5 PASCO 7 G1 $15,957,884 Ruby Monsalve

2025 447702-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5-28.5 PASCO 7 G1 $2,537,867 Ruby Monsalve

2025 448524-1 52 01 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - 890083 (SR 91) (MP 138) MARTIN COUNTY MARTIN 7 G1 $18,358,940 Suman Juluru

2025 449687-1 52 01 RESURFACE SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR 417) (MP 50 TO MP 55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE 7 G1 $8,560,403 Snehal Ambare

2025 449687-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR417)(MP50-55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE 7 G1 $1,607,925 Snehal Ambare

2025 449688-1 52 01 RESURFACE POLK PARKWAY (SR 589) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK 7 G1 $14,815,676 Ruby Monsalve

2025 449688-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS POLK PARKWAY (SR 589) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK 7 G1 $2,317,136 Ruby Monsalve

$813,557,831

Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Anticipated $ PM

2026 406143-6 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH 7 AD $121,163,451 Andy Healy

2026 435461-4 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) SAMPLE TO UNIVERSITY DR (MP 12-14.8)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD 7 G1 $75,337,953 Teresa Price

2026 435461-5 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR 869) UNIVERSITY DR TO SR7 (MP 14.8-18.4)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD 7 AD $85,041,232 Paul Naranjo

2026 435786-3 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) - OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.9-289.6) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE 7 AD $101,880,784 Anil Sharma

2026 436194-3 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM US 192 TO PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD (MP242-243.5)4TO8 OSCEOLA 7 G1 $69,614,615 Suman Juluru

2026 437155-5 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0-0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD 7 AD $84,139,938 Teresa Price

2026 437155-6 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1-7.5) BROWARD 7 AD $96,968,392 Teresa Price

2026 442620-1 52 01 SNAPPER CREEK SERVICE PLAZA GENERAL IMPROVEMENTS (MP 19) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD $6,656,442 Justin Relitz

2026 442764-2 52 01 SUNCOAST II (SR589) - CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS 7 G1 $170,528,053 Anil Sharma

2026 443879-1 52 01 TRUCK PARKING AT CANOE CREEK SERVICE PLAZA (MP 229) OSCEOLA 7 AD $16,043,219 Justin Relitz

2026 446224-2 52 01 TPK (SR91) GRIFFIN ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 54) BROWARD 7 AD $8,760,245 Andy Healy

2026 449465-1 52 01 WIDEN EB SR 528 EXIT RAMP TO JOHN YOUNG PKWY (MP3) ORANGE 7 G1 $8,377,579 Pam Nagot

$844,511,903

Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Anticipated $ PM

2027 417132-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN PALM BEACH 7 G1 $174,124,700 Jasmi Alemany

2027 423373-5 52 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4-3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI-DADE 7 G1 $82,783,435 Paul Naranjo

2027 438547-2 52 01 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE - PHASE I ORANGE 7 G1 $208,716,362 Pam Nagot

2027 444980-1 52 01 NEW INTCHNG ON TPK MAINLINE (SR91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD (~MP 253) ORANGE 7 AD $45,045,606 Anil Sharma

$510,670,103

TENTATIVE FY 2025 LETTING

TENTATIVE FY 2026 LETTING

TENTATIVE FY 2027 LETTING

TENTATIVE LETTING PLAN 
FY 2023 - 2027 As of -12-2022


